» Kings county oliver’s bourbon club single barrel private selection

¥

BOURBON

1792

full proof

small batch
ancient age
angel’s envy

port finished

cask strength 2021
baker’s 7yr
barrell cask strength batch 29
basil hayden

straight bourbon

toast
belle meade reserve
booker’s 2021-03 bardstown batch
bulleit

» 10 year

blanton’s single barrel
bomberger’s
buffalo trace
castle & key small batch batch 2
eagle rare 10yr
e.h. taylor

small batch

single barrel

barrel proof
elijah craig

» 12 yr barrel proof batch c921

small batch

toasted barrel

18 year
elmer t. lee
evan williams

small batch

single barrel 8yr 2014
four roses

single barrel OBSF 10yr 3mo
» single barrel OESV 10yr 8mo

garrison brothers

single barrel

laguna madre 8 year

honeydew

small batch
hancock’s president’s reserve
hartman’s

straight bourbon

» barrel proof

heaven hill bottled in bond 7yr
high west american prairie
hirsch the cask strength
horse soldier reserve barrel strength
jack daniel’s

10 year batch 02

12 year batch 01

jefferson’s ocean new york edition B3

kings county
blended bourbon
straight bourbon

bottled in bond 6yr batch 11

blender’s reserve 7yr
barrel strength batch 15
peated single malt whiskey
peated bourbon

7 years, 27 days
knob creek
9yr
9yr single barrel reserve
12yr
» 15yr

proof 20z
125.0 15
93.7 15
90.0 6

86.6 16
120.7 40
107.0 16
115.88 23
80.0 15
80.0 18
108.3 18
125.5 25
90.0 11
91.2 16
93.0 13
108.0 18
90.0 10
99.0 16
90.0 11
100.0 10
100.0 20
129.0 24
120.2 19
94.0 10
94.0 12
90.0 31
90.0 15
86.0 8

86.6 12
80.0 8

115.2 28
119.4 28
94.0 28
101.0 68
80.0 24
94.0 24
88.9 14
86.0 12
115.6 19
100.0 10
91.0 10
127.0 40
124.6 22
97.0 24
107.0 28
98.0 22
86.0 16
90.0 19
100.0 26
129.6 34
130.0 22
94.0 18
90.0 18
142.2 30
100.0 12
120.0 18
100.0 18
100.0 30

» restaurant highlights

»

»

RYE

angel’s envy
bulleit
cardinal spirits
castle & key restoration batch 3
catoctin
distiller’s edition
» cask strength single barrel

dad’s hat PM spirit Syr single barrel

e.h. taylor
elijah craig
fort hamilton
single barrel batch 10
double barrel
high west
campfire
rendezvous batch 21023
a midwinter night’s dram
act 10 scene 6
hudson do the rye thing
kentucky owl 11yr
kings county
peated rye
» empire rye
knob creek
laws san luis valley bonded
michter’s
us-1 single barrel
us-1 barrel strength
10 year single barrel
nashville barrel company
cask strength single barrel
new riff
single barrel
malted rye 6yr
old elk
old overholt
4 year
pikesville
rabbit hole boxergrail
redemption 10yr baich 2
rittenhouse
russell’s reserve single barrel
sazerac
smooth ambler
founders’ cask strength Syr batch 3
starlight double oaked
whistle pig
farmstock
boss hog viii
wild turkey rare breed
willet 4yr
woodinville

proof

100.0
90.0
90.0
104.0

92.0
116.0
127.0
100.0
94.0

90.0
92.0

92.0
92.0

98.6
92.0
101.8

90.0

102.0
100.0
100.0

84.8
109.4
92.8

115.34

106.6
100.0
100.0
80.0

114.0
110.0
95.0

116.2
100.0
104.0
90.0

122.6
105.0

86.0
106.1
112.2
111.2
90.0
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20z

24
12
10
15

16
23
20
20
10

16
15

24
21

30
12
20

19
23
17
19

12
18
30

24

18
20
19

11
13
14
24

20

15
18

20
50
15
13
14



2

proof

larceny barrel proof b521 121.0
barrel proof c921 122.6
little book chapter 05: the invitation 116.8

maker’s mark 90.0
46 cask strength 110.3
mckenna 10yr 100.0
mckenzie bottled in bond 100.0
mellow corn 100.0
michter’s
us-1 small batch whiskey 83.4
» us-1 small batch bourbon 91.4
us-1 sour mash whiskey 86.0
us-1 toasted sour mash whiskey 86.0
10 year single barrel 94.4
new riff single barrel 106.5
old elk
» infinity blend 2022 114.1
double wheat 107.1
four grain 105.9
old fitzgerald 11yr 100.0
old forester 86.0
1920 prohibition 115.0
old grand-dad
bottled in bond 100.0
114 114.0
old rip van winkle 10yr 107.0
van winkle special reserve 12yr lot B 90.4
orphan barrel fable & folly 14yr 90.0
parker’s heritage collection 11yr  122.0
peerless small batch 109.5
penelope
architect 104.0
barrel stength 115.2
barrel stength toasted 116.0
» tokaji cask finish 107.0
valencia - vino de naranja cask 97.0
pinhook Syr 104.0
rabbit hole dareringer sherry cask 93.0
rebel yell single barrel 10yr 100.0
redemption
9yr barrel proof 105.7
cognac cask batch 2 99.0
russell’s reserve 10yr 90.0
smoke wagon
straight bourbon 92.5
small batch 100.0
stagg batch 18 131.0
stagg jr batch 17 128.7
stellum black label 109.22
thomas s. moore
cognac cask 93.4
sherry cask 98.7
tommyrotter 95.0
weller
12 year 90.0
antique 107.0
special reserve 90.0
full proof 114.0
wild turkey
rare breed 116.8

kentucky spirit single barrel 101.0

wilderness trail

wheated bottled in bond 100.0

» high rye bottled in bond 100.0
woodford reserve 90.4
double oaked 90.4

master’s collection no. 18

historic barrel entry 90.4

woodinville port cask finish 90.0

yellowstone select

93.0

» restaurant highlights



